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VA Northern Ridge & Valley UPL Meadow Mix - ERNMX-811

Botanical Name

68.60 % Schizachyrium scoparium, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype
15.00 % Elymus virginicus, Madison-NY Ecotype

3.00 % Chamaecrista fasciculata, FL Ecotype

3.00 % Rudbeckia hirta

1.50 % Senna hebecarpa, VA & WV Ecotype

1.40 % Asclepias tuberosa

1.20 % Pycnanthemum tenuifolium

1.10 % Aster pilosus, PA Ecotype

1.00 % Heliopsis helianthoides, PA Ecotype

0.80 % Aster laevis, NY Ecotype

0.70 % Eragrostis spectabilis, RI Ecotype

0.70 % Solidago juncea, PA Ecotype

0.50 % Rudbeckia triloba, WV Ecotype

0.50 % Vernonia noveboracensis, PA Ecotype

0.40 % Monarda fistulosa, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype

0.30 % Oenothera biennis

0.30 % Penstemon canescens, WV Ecotype

100.00 %

Seeding Rate: 15 Ib per acre with a cover crop. For a cover
crop use one of the following: grain oats (30
Ibs/acre; 1 Jan to 30 Apr), brown top millet (10
Ibs/acre; 1 May to 31 Aug) or grain rye (30
Ibs/acre; 1 Sep to 31 Aug).

Common Name

Little Bluestem, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype
Virginia Wildrye, Madison-NY Ecotype

Partridge Pea, FL Ecotype

Blackeyed Susan

Wild Senna, VA & WV Ecotype

Butterfly Milkweed

Narrowleaf Mountainmint

Heath Aster, PA Ecotype

Oxeye Sunflower, PA Ecotype

Smooth Blue Aster, NY Ecotype

Purple Lovegrass, RI Ecotype

Early Goldenrod, PA Ecotype

Browneyed Susan, WV Ecotype

New York Ironweed, PA Ecotype

Wild Bergamot, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype
Evening Primrose

Eastern Gray Beardtongue, WV Ecotype

Mix Price/Lb Bulk:

Price/Lb
21.32
11.22
14.30
33.80
31.20

468.00
260.00
234.00
36.40
364.00
208.00
364.00
46.80
260.00
88.40
65.00
520.00

$41.39

Grasses & Grass-like Species - Herbaceous Perennial; Herbaceous Flowering Species - Herbaceous Perennial; Pollinator Favorites;

Uplands & Meadows

Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula

may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.

All prices are FOB

Meadyville, PA.

Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.
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