



ERNST SEEDS

Ernst Conservation Seeds

8884 Mercer Pike
Meadville, PA 16335
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

Date: February 28, 2026

VA Northern Ridge & Valley UPL Meadow Mix - ERNMX-811

	Botanical Name	Common Name	Price/Lb
68.60 %	<i>Schizachyrium scoparium, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype</i>	Little Bluestem, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype	21.32
15.00 %	<i>Elymus virginicus, Madison-NY Ecotype</i>	Virginia Wildrye, Madison-NY Ecotype	11.22
3.00 %	<i>Chamaecrista fasciculata, FL Ecotype</i>	Partridge Pea, FL Ecotype	14.30
3.00 %	<i>Rudbeckia hirta</i>	Blackeyed Susan	33.80
1.50 %	<i>Senna hebecarpa, VA & WV Ecotype</i>	Wild Senna, VA & WV Ecotype	31.20
1.40 %	<i>Asclepias tuberosa</i>	Butterfly Milkweed	468.00
1.20 %	<i>Pycnanthemum tenuifolium</i>	Narrowleaf Mountainmint	260.00
1.10 %	<i>Aster pilosus, PA Ecotype</i>	Heath Aster, PA Ecotype	234.00
1.00 %	<i>Heliopsis helianthoides, PA Ecotype</i>	Oxeye Sunflower, PA Ecotype	36.40
0.80 %	<i>Aster laevis, NY Ecotype</i>	Smooth Blue Aster, NY Ecotype	364.00
0.70 %	<i>Eragrostis spectabilis, RI Ecotype</i>	Purple Lovegrass, RI Ecotype	208.00
0.70 %	<i>Solidago juncea, PA Ecotype</i>	Early Goldenrod, PA Ecotype	364.00
0.50 %	<i>Rudbeckia triloba, WV Ecotype</i>	Brown-eyed Susan, WV Ecotype	46.80
0.50 %	<i>Vernonia noveboracensis, PA Ecotype</i>	New York Ironweed, PA Ecotype	260.00
0.40 %	<i>Monarda fistulosa, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype</i>	Wild Bergamot, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype	88.40
0.30 %	<i>Oenothera biennis</i>	Evening Primrose	65.00
0.30 %	<i>Penstemon canescens, WV Ecotype</i>	Eastern Gray Beardtongue, WV Ecotype	520.00
100.00 %		Mix Price/Lb Bulk:	\$41.39

Seeding Rate: 15 lb per acre with a cover crop. For a cover crop use one of the following: grain oats (30 lbs/acre; 1 Jan to 30 Apr), brown top millet (10 lbs/acre; 1 May to 31 Aug) or grain rye (30 lbs/acre; 1 Sep to 31 Aug).

Grasses & Grass-like Species - Herbaceous Perennial; Herbaceous Flowering Species - Herbaceous Perennial; Pollinator Favorites; Uplands & Meadows

Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.